wr
1st year

Subject Name

Mathematics |

Informatics .

Macroeconomics

Theory of Public Administration
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Macroeconomics

ST
1st year

Subject Name

Political Science

Basics of Law for Economists
Management

Microeconomics

Introductions to Microeconomics
Psychology of interpersonal relations

wrt
2nd year

Subject Name

Finance and Currency

Financial Markets

Business and Enterpreneurship
Accounting

Probability and Statistics
European Integration

Family Finance

ST
2nd year

Subject Name
Administrative Law
Public Finance
Corporate Finance

Statistical methods in Economic Sciences

Enterpreneurial Taxes
Accounting of the Public Sector
Business simulations (block teaching)

Code

35000211
35000218
35000151
35000182
35000156
35000153

Code
35000165
35000184
35000183
35000152
35000154
2611053

Code
2400361
35000271
35000186
2400751
2404761
35000159
35000122

Code
2404821
2405571
2400211
2404811
2404771
2404801
35000224

Email
peter.sugerek@tuke.sk
dana.palova@tuke.sk
rajmund.mirdala@tuke.sk
miriam.sebova@tuke.sk
tatiana.sorokova@tuke.sk
manuela.raisova@tuke.sk

Email
daniela.palascakova@tuke.sk
peter.nemec@tuke.sk
matus.kubak@tuke.sk
rajmund.mirdala@tuke.sk
marek.grof@tuke.sk
tatiana.sorokova@tuke.sk

Email
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

monika.timkova@tuke.sk
matus.kubak@tuke.sk
lenka.hudakova.stasova@tuke.sk
alena.mojsejova@tuke.sk
marianna.sinicakova@tuke.sk
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

Email
peter.nemec@tuke.sk
lenka.malicka@tuke.sk
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

alena.mojsejova@tuke.sk
martin.zoricak@tuke.sk
radoslav.tusan@tuke.sk
jan.buleca@tuke.sk

No. of
Credits

w w o

No. of
Credits
4

w w o b~ w

No. of
Credits
5

w w s~ b 01w

No. of
Credits
3
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wrt
3rd year

Subject Name

Marketing

Self-governance financing
Regional Economics and Policy
Economic Policy

Bachelor's Thesis Seminar |
History of Money

Managerial accounting

ST
3rd year

Subject Name

Public Management

Project Management

World Economy

Bachelor 's Thesis Seminar |l

Public economics

Psychology of interpersonal relations
Business Simulations (block teaching)
Game Theory

Code
2402131
2406491
2405601
2403221
35000239
2405433
2400293

Code
2405621
35000024
2402211
35000240
2405611
2611053
35000224
2405423

Email
barbora.andor.tothova@tuke.sk
lenka.malicka@tuke.sk
peter.burger@tuke.sk
marianna.sinicakova@tuke.sk

rajmund.mirdala@tuke.sk
lenka.hudakova.stasova@tuke.sk

Email
miriam.sebova@tuke.sk
natasa.urbancikova@tuke.sk
marianna.sinicakova@tuke.sk

peter.burger@tuke.sk
tatiana.sorokova@tuke.sk
ian.buleca@tuke.sk
jana.zausinova@tuke.sk

No. of
Credits
5

w w h~ 01 n

No. of
Credits
4
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